# Consumer and Consommation et

Corporat

e Alfairs corporations

Standards Normes

O I 1 .
(1ssued |
11

RECORD OF APPROVAL ACTION

Approval Listing Number -

S.WA-1024

Revis

ion 1

n advance of preparation of draft Approval Listing only
casc ol Interim Approval).

Ottawa,

March 23, 1979

Company Requesting Approval -Cardinal Scale Manufacturing Co,

o
—
ri

Model No.

EF-224
EF-228
EF-324
EF-1024
EF-2024
EF-2030

Rating or Capacity

PEIPIR I
L Ll

T Bamals a1 N1
L, poiri i audi oL

+ £
L1

orfm

Box 151, Webb City, Missouri 648

C .o
[ IS |

70, U.5.A.

1 e
LU

Platform Size

200 pounds or metric equivalent

200 pounds or metric cquivalent

500 pounds or metric cquivalent

1000 pounds or metric equivaloent

2000 pounds or metric equivalent

2000 pounds or metric cquivalent

18"
28"
18"
24"
24"
30"

(The suffix "s'" on the model number designates stainless

platform)

These

indicators.

DWI-5 witl

File No.

Cardinal Digital Indicator models DWI-2,

1 or without printer of compatible type.

G6922-C685

P ¢

T A o
e A Py

necord of Approval Action with

WA

.Kgln Armstrong
Chief

X 24"
x 28"
x 24"
x 24"
x 247
x 3o"
steel

scalcs may be ecquipped with any of the following type of

DWI-4,

Wetghts and Measures Divisioan
‘ranch

l.eeal Metrology

Aarproval Listing notices when
Arnroval Listing number is assipgned in advance of preparation of notice; =

L
U adw

vack of book by Cestral File No, wnen Approval Listing number is not assijned,

proval Lis
tice with

[N

4 of Lpprovel Action from Approval Listing Bock when the cormpany is
~ojectlon, or when Special Approval Listlng notice or draft of

tin: notice 1s filed with notices;replace draft of Approval Listing

prainted notice when available,



