Consommation et corporations

Standards

Normes

RECORD OF APPROVAL ACTION

Approval Listing Number -

S.WA~1024

Revision 1

(Issued in advance of preparation of draft Approval Listing only in case of Interim Approval).

Ottawa March 23, 1979

Company Requesting Approval - Cardinal Scale Manufacturing Co.
Box 151, Webb City, Missouri 64870, U.S.A.

Type of Device Flexure/Cell Electronic Bench and Platform Scales

Model No.	Rating or Capacity				acity	Platform Size		
EF-224	200	pounds	o r	metric	equivalent	18"	x	24"
EF-228	200	pounds	or	metric	equivalent	28"	x	28"
EF-524	500	pounds	or	metric	equivalent	18"	х	24"
EF-1024	1000	pounds	or	metric	equivalent	24"	x	24"
EF-2024	2000	pounds	or	metric	equivalent	24"	x	24"
EF-2030	2000	pounds	or	metric	equivalent	30"	x	30"

(The suffix "s" on the model number designates stainless steel platform)

These scales may be equipped with any of the following type of indicators. Cardinal Digital Indicator models DWI-2, DWI-4, DWI-5 with or without printer of compatible type.

File No. G6922-C685

32) j

John Armstrong

Chief

Weights and Measures Division Legal Metrology Branch

Motion File Record of Approval Action with Approval Listing notices when Approval Listing number is assigned in advance of preparation of notice; file at back of book by Central File No. when Approval Listing number is not assigned.

Remove Record of Approval Action from Approval Listing Book when the company is notified of rejection, or when Special Approval Listing notice or draft of Approval Listing notice is filed with notices, replace draft of Approval Listing notice with printed notice when available.